
French Toast

Classic French Toast $16.50
Toasts (Vanilla and Cinammon mixture), maple syrup,
berry sauce

Brunch French Toast $19.50
Crisp French toast served with 2 eggs and your choice
of bacon or turkey sausage

Meat Lovers French Toast $25.50
French toast with 3 eggs any style, served with 100%
Canadian bacon, rib-eye beef and enriched with
sautéed mushrooms

Veggie & Vegan

Pancakes

Original Pancake $16.25
Golden, crisp Belgian waffles topped with seasonal
fruits

Brunch Pancake $19.50
Pancakes with 2 eggs any style, and a choice of crispy
bacon or turkey

Waffles

Belgian Waffle $18.00
Golden, crisp Belgian waffles topped with seasonal
fruits and fluffy whipped cream

Brunch Waffle $19.25
Waffle with 2 eggs any style, choice of crispy bacon or
turkey sausage

Omelettes

Mediterranean Omelette $20.75
Eggs, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Spinach,
Tomatoes, Feta and Cheddar cheese, with a side
of potatoes or salad

Green Benny

Traditional Benny $18.50
Crispy, 100% Canadian bacon

Egg Benedicts

Fancy Benny $21.50
Wild Atlantic smoked salmon, avocado, garnished
with capers

Turkey Benny $19.50
Fresh tender 100% turkey breast

Brisket Benny
Tender, slow-cooked beef brisket with mushrooms

$22.50

Classic Benny $19.50
Flavourful, 100% Canadian back bacon

* All bennies served with 2 poached eggs and
creamy hollandaise sauce on English muffins, with a
side of potatoes or salad

$18.75
Sautéed spinach and earthy mushrooms

Brunch Menu

Keto

Keto Benny $19.50
2 poached eggs and avocado served on grilled
eggplants, with your choice of bacon, smoked salmon,
or turkey sausage, with a side of potatoes or salad

Sunny Dish $17.50
2 eggs any style served with sautéed spinach,
grape tomatoes, avocado slices, and your choice
of crispy bacon or turkey sausage

Vegetarian Avo Toast $15.00
Toasted sourdough topped with avocado slices
and guacamole

Vegan Scrambled Tofu $17.50
Tofu scramble with sautéed mushrooms and spinach,
tomatoes, garlic, toast, and a side of potatoes or salad

-  Add 2 eggs or tofu for $5

Global Brunch

English Breakfast $21.50
Any style egg, turkey sausage and bacon,
toast, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans,
fried tomatoes and diced potatoes

Turkish Breakfast $23.50
Sesame-crusted Turkish Simit bread with
an egg any style, sautéed mushrooms,
grape tomatoes, bacon or turkey sausage

Persian Breakfast $22.50
Cream, butter, jam, walnuts, honey,
tomato, feta cheese, 2 eggs any style,
on Persian bread

Shakshuka $19.50
Any-style eggs in a spiced tomato, peppers,
feta cheese and onion sauce, served with toast



Lunch Menu

Sides / Add-onsSandwiches

Turkey Sandwich $14.25
Turkey breast with crispy bacon, lettuce, and
tomatoes

BLT $14.25
The classic bacon, lettuce and tomato

Drinks

Soups

Mushroom Soup $10.50
Creamy broth made with fresh mushrooms
and parsley, side of toast

Borscht Soup $13.75
A hearty soup filled with tender vegetables
and diced beef, side of toast

Toast

Turkey Sausage

Smoked Salmon

Bacon or Pastrami

Grilled or raw tomato

Fruit Bowl

Sautéed Mushrooms

Sautéed Spinach

Sour cream and salsa

Hollandaise Sauce

Half avocado

Waffles

Pancakes

Fruit cup

Honey / Jam

Spring mix salad

Egg any style

Diced Potatoes

Guacomole$3.50

$9.50

$7.50

$6.00

$7.50

$1.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.50

HOT COLD

Black Coffee - J.J. Bean
Espresso

Latte
Cappucino
Americano

Mocha
London Fog

Americano Misto

Chai Tea Latte

$3.50
$4.50

$5.75
$5.50
$4.50

$5.50
$6.75

$5.50

$4.50

$4.00
$5.00

$6.50
$6.00
$5.50

$6.50
$7.75
$5.50

Hot Chocolate
Milk

$4.75
$4.50

Juice

$5.50Orange Juice

$5.50Apple Juice

$5.50Mango Juice

Sparkling Water $5.50

Smoothies

Berry Smoothie
Strawberries, Blueberries, Blackberries, Banana,
Milk, Whey Protein

Green Smoothie
Spinach, Green Apple, Banana, Milk, Whey Protein

$11.50

$11.50

Combo

Black Coffee + Any Pastry $6.50

Coffee & Tea

* Sandwiches come with a choice of: 
multigrain | white | whole wheat | english muffins
sourdough | gluten-free | Barbary bread

Decaf $5.00 $5.75

* Sub Milk for Oat or Almond for $1
* Add Vanilla or Caramel Syrup for $0.50

Herbal Teapot $4.75
English Breakfast | Earl Gray | Orange Pekoe |Mint
Green Tea | Ginger Lemon. Add Honey and Lemon + $1 

Chocolate Milk
Affogato

$4.75
$8.50


