

Brunch Menu

Egg Benedicts

Fancy Benny \$21.50

Wild Atlantic smoked salmon, avocado, garnished with capers

Brisket Benny \$22.50

Tender, slow-cooked beef brisket with mushrooms

Turkey Benny \$19.50

Fresh tender 100% turkey breast

Classic Benny \$19.50

Flavourful, 100% Canadian back bacon

Green Benny Ø \$18.75

Sautéed spinach and earthy mushrooms

Traditional Benny \$18.50

Crispy, 100% Canadian bacon

* All bennies served with 2 poached eggs and creamy hollandaise sauce on English muffins, with a side of potatoes or salad



Global Brunch

English Breakfast \$21.50

Any style egg, turkey sausage and bacon, toast, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans, fried tomatoes and diced potatoes

Turkish Breakfast \$23.50

Sesame-crusted Turkish Simit bread with an egg any style, sautéed mushrooms, grape tomatoes, bacon or turkey sausage

Persian Breakfast \$22.50

Cream, butter, jam, walnuts, honey, tomato, feta cheese, 2 eggs any style, on Persian bread

Shakshuka \$19.50

Any-style eggs in a spiced tomato, peppers, feta cheese and onion sauce, served with toast



Keto

Keto Benny \$19.50

2 poached eggs and avocado served on grilled eggplants, with your choice of bacon, smoked salmon, or turkey sausage, with a side of potatoes or salad

Sunny Dish \$17.50

2 eggs any style served with sautéed spinach, grape tomatoes, avocado slices, and your choice of crispy bacon or turkey sausage



Veggie & Vegan

Vegetarian Avo Toast

\$15.00

Toasted sourdough topped with avocado slices and guacamole

- Add 2 eggs or tofu for \$5

Vegan Scrambled Tofu

\$17.50

Tofu scramble with sautéed mushrooms and spinach, tomatoes, garlic, toast, and a side of potatoes or salad

French Toast

Classic French Toast

\$16.50

Toasts (Vanilla and Cinammon mixture), maple syrup, berry sauce

Brunch French Toast

\$19.50

Crisp French toast served with 2 eggs and your choice of bacon or turkey sausage

Meat Lovers French Toast

\$25.50

French toast with 3 eggs any style, served with 100% Canadian bacon, rib-eye beef and enriched with sautéed mushrooms



Waffles

Belgian Waffle

\$18.00

Golden, crisp Belgian waffles topped with seasonal fruits and fluffy whipped cream

Brunch Waffle

\$19.25

Waffle with 2 eggs any style, choice of crispy bacon or turkey sausage



Pancakes

Original Pancake

\$16.25

Golden, crisp Belgian waffles topped with seasonal fruits

Brunch Pancake

\$19.50

Pancakes with 2 eggs any style, and a choice of crispy bacon or turkey



Omelettes

Mediterranean Omelette

\$20.75

Eggs, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Tomatoes, Feta and Cheddar cheese, with a side of potatoes or salad



Lunch Menu



Sandwiches

Turkey Sandwich \$14.25
Turkey breast with crispy bacon, lettuce, and

tomatoes

BLT
The classic bacon, lettuce and tomato

* Sandwiches come with a choice of: multigrain | white | whole wheat | english muffins sourdough | gluten-free | Barbary bread



\$14.25

Soups

Mushroom Soup \$10.50 Creamy broth made with fresh mushrooms and parsley, side of toast

Borscht Soup \$13.75

A hearty soup filled with tender vegetables and diced beef, side of toast

Sides / Add-ons						
Toast	\$3.50	Guacomole	\$4.00			
Fruit Bowl	\$9.50	Diced Potatoes	\$6.00			
Waffles	\$7.50	Egg any style	\$3.50			
Fruit cup	\$6.00					
Pancakes	\$7.50					
Honey / Jam	\$1.50					
Smoked Salmon		\$6.00				
Turkey Sausage		\$6.00				
Bacon or Pastrami		\$6.00				
Hollandaise Sauce		\$4.00				
Sautéed Spinach		\$5.00				
Sautéed Mushrooms		\$5.00				
Grilled or raw tomato		\$3.50				
Sour cream and salsa		\$4.00				
Half avocado		\$3.50				
Spring mix salad		\$6.00				

Drinks

Coffee & Tea

	НОТ	COLD
Black Coffee - J.J. Bean	\$3.50	\$4.00
Espresso	\$4.50	\$5.00
Decaf	\$5.00	\$5.75
Latte	\$5.75	\$6.50
Cappucino	\$5.50	\$6.00
Americano	\$4.50	\$5.50
Americano Misto	\$5.50	
Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50
London Fog	\$6.75	\$7.75
Chai Tea Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.75	
Milk	\$4.50	
Herbal Teapot	\$4.75	

English Breakfast | Earl Gray | Orange Pekoe | Mint Green Tea | Ginger Lemon. Add Honey and Lemon + \$1

Chocolate Milk \$4.75 Affogato \$8.50

* Sub Milk for Oat or Almond for \$1

* Add Vanilla or Caramel Syrup for \$0.50

			•	
-	-	1111	1	

Black Coffee + Any Pastry \$6.50

Tuice

•	
Orange Juice	\$5.50
Apple Juice	\$5.50
Mango Juice	\$5.50
Sparkling Water	\$5.50

Smoothies

Berry Smoothie \$11.50

Strawberries, Blueberries, Blackberries, Banana, Milk, Whey Protein

Green Smoothie \$11.50

Spinach, Green Apple, Banana, Milk, Whey Protein